

Dutchess County 4-H Dutchess County Fair Admin Fee Scholarship Application



A generous donor has offered up to 20 scholarships to cover the \$10 admin fee for youth who might otherwise be unable to show at the Dutchess County Fair.

Scholarship applications are evaluated on completeness, demonstrated interest and involvement, and financial need. To receive a scholarship youth must be eligible to show at the Fair (see 4-H Fair Book for eligibility criteria).

Applications must be received by August 9th

Name:

Email/Phone:

Club(s):

Use the space below to tell us about your participation in 4-H and the Fair. Tell us why you need the financial support to cover the \$10 fair administration fee and what this would mean to you and your family.

Signed (parent or guardian): _____

For Office Use Only:

Date Application Received: ______ Is applicant eligible: Yes No Scholarship Awarded: Yes No



Cornell University Dutchess County

Cornell University Cooperative Extension CCEDC is an employer and educator recognized for valuing AA/EEO, Protected Veterans, and Individuals with Disabilities and provides equal program and employment opportunities. The programs provided by this agency are partially funded by monies received from the County of Dutchess. Please contact the CCEDC office if you have any special needs.